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Neighbors Helping Neighbors 5K Results
Sept. 11, 2021

Steven Dubois
Nathan Stirling
Chris Rugullies
Melanie Davis
Dillon Bates

Elsie Winokurzew
Kris VanBeele
David Young
Veronica Rugullies
. Catherine Levesque
. Joyce Neely (Tie)
Teresa Anthony
Harvey White
Bud Cherry

Cathy Strople
Bobby Logan
Gwen Rioux

Kelly Barclay

Robert St. Pierre
James Goss
Charlene Bennett

Alene Staley

Dixie (St. Pierre’s dog)

21:36
23:09
23:45
24:14
24:29
25:30
26:04
28:39
28:50
29:31
53:34
53:34
57:04
57:20
57:20
57:26
57:26
57:27
61:08
61:09
62:00
62:43
62:44

(1st Place-Men)

(1st Place-Women)

(1st Place-Student)

(1st Place-Walkers)



